8:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

Noon

6:00 pm

4:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

SUNDAY

Men’s Stag M,P
420 Soares Orcutt
Central Coast Breakfast
Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny
1st Sunday of the Month Speaker meeting
Destiny Group Physical
119 North D St, Lompoc
New Attitudes Men/s Stag M,P
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc
Sharing the Message
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria
behind thrift store upstairs has elevator
Cambria New Attitudes hybrid O,P,B,CH,NS
1069 Main Street (upstairs), Cambria
Zoom: 833 1106 2708
The Hope Circle
Last Sunday of the month Birthday
3850 Ramada Dr #D4, Paso Robles
NO SMOKING!!!
Ladies Night o,p
Zoom: 677247 7166
Password: Ykoértx

O,P,CH,Z

W,0,P,LC

E,W,0,P,LC

O,P,CH,E

Sunday Night Serenity 0,P,CH
5318 Palma Ave, Atascadero

New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc

Keep it Simple 0,8

Last Sunday of the month Birthday

3075 Broad St., San Luis Obispo

Five Cities Group o,p
900 North Oak Park Blvd Arroyo Grande

Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom C,T,Tg,P,Z
First Sunday: speaker

Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria
behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

9:00 am
9:00 am

Noon

Noon

Noon

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
Noon
Noon
Noon

Noon

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

Monday

Central Coast Breakfast Club

Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny

Destiny Group physical o,p

119 North D St, Lompoc

Five Cities Group o,p

Calvary Chapel, 1133 Maple St, Grover Beach

Paso Robles Noon E,O.P
600 Nickerson Drive (White Oak room) Paso Robles

O,P,CH,Z

Sharing the Message E,O0,P
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator
Give it Away Men’s M,C
5850 Rosario Ave, Atascadero
SOS Women’s Meeting C
6717 Morro Road, Atascadero
Tuesday Hard Knocks o,p
530 12™ St, Paso Robles
Young and Cool o,p
8600 Atascadero Ave., Atascadero

New Attitudes o.p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc

Just for Today O,CH,P
3075 Broad St., San Luis Obispo
Five Cities Group O0,B
990 Dolliver St, Pismo Beach

Orcutt Reconnections C,p
420 Soares Ave, Orcutt
Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom 0,T,Tg,P,Z
Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

TUESDAY
Central Coast Breakfast Club O,P,CH,Z

Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny

Destiny Group physical o,p
119 North D St, Lompoc

Paso Robles Noon E,O,P

600 Nickerson Drive (White Oak room) Paso Robles

Paso Hard Knocks Zoom O,P,Z
Zoom:863 895 38108 / Hardknocks

New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I st #E, Lompoc

Sharing the Message E,O,P
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator
Five Cities Group Women’s Mtg W,P,CH
990 Dolliver, Pismo
Moment of Silence Womens mtg E,W,P,CL,C

915 Creston Rd, Paso Robles

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

Noon

Noon

Noon

6:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

Simple Recovery 0O,
B-day speaker mtg 3™ Tuesday

5850 Rosario Ave. Atascadero

Santa Maria Survivors C,p
201 N Depot St, Santa Maria

Park on the street only

Tuesday Hard Knocks o,p
530 12" St , Paso Robles

New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc

Five Cities Group- Birthday speaker mtg S,CH

Hope Church- Only Last Tuesday

900 N. Oak Park, Arroyo Grande, CA, 93420

No Nonsense CST
1701 Fredericks Street, San Luis Obispo

Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom 0,T,Tg,P,Z
Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog
Five Cities Group Men’s Mtg M,P
Hope Church

900 N. Oak Park, Arroyo Grande, CA, 93420
Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

WEDNESDAY

Breakfast Club 0,P,CH,Z
Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny

Destiny Group physical o,p
119 North D St, Lompoc

Santa Maria Survivors Ccp
201 N Depot St, Santa Maria

Park on the street only

Five Cities Group O,CH
Calvary Chapel, 1133 Maple St, Grover Beach

Paso Robles Noon NA E,O,P

600 Nickerson Drive (White Oak room) Paso Robles

Sharing the Message E,ST,0,P

209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

Santa Maria Survivors Ccp
Last Wednesday if B-day speaker mtg

4545 10th St, Guadalupe

Hard Knocks Sweets & Treats o,p
530 12 St , Paso Robles

Guad Squad’s Greatest Hits o,P
4545 10th St, Guadalupe

Men’s Gryphon Meeting M,P
1825 San Ramon, Atascadero

New Attitudes o,p

129 N. I St #E, Lompoc
Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom
Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog

O,T,Tg,P,Z

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am

Noon

Noon
Noon
Noon

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Rockstar Recovery O,CH
Last Weds of the month Birthday

2939 Augusta St., SLO

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

THURSDAY

Central Coast Breakfast Club 0,P,CH,Z
Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny

Destiny Group physical o,p
119 North D St, Lompoc

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

Paso Robles Noon E,O.P

600 Nickerson Drive (White Oak room) Paso Robles

Paso Hard Knocks Zoom O,P,Z
Zoom:863 895 38108 / Hardknocks

New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc

Sharing the Message - Men stag M,P

209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

Santa Maria Survivors (08 4
201 N Depot St, Santa Maria
Park on the street only

Five Cities Group

993 Ramona Ave, Grover Beach
New Attitudes o.p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc

Speaker meeting 2nd Thurs of month

O,P,CH

Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom O,T,Tg,P,Z
Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog

NA Stick Meeting o,p
8005 San Gabriel Road, Atascadero

Off The Rock C,P,B,CH,NS
710 Harbor Street, Morro Bay

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria behind
thrift store upstairs has elevator



9:00 am
9:00 am
Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

FRIDAY
Central Coast Breakfast Club O,P,CH,Z
Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny
Destiny Group physical o,p
119 North D St, Lompoc
Paso Robles Noon E,O,P
600 Nickerson Drive (White Oak room) Paso Robles
Sharing the Message E,O,Pp
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria
behind thrift store upstairs has elevator
Five Cities Group o,p
Calvary Chapel, 1133 Maple St, Grover Beach
Alcohol is a drug hybrid 0O,D,Z
Cambria 1609 Main St virtual
Zoom: 83998124616/ no password
New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc
Just for Today E,CH,O,P

Plymouth Church, 1301 Oak St, Paso Robles
Please enter using door on 13th St. Meeting will be
dark 3rd Friday of every month
New Attitudes
Solutions In Recovery
129 North I St Suite E, Lompoc
Last Friday of month B-day mtg
Santa Maria Survivors Cp
201 N Depot St, Santa Maria
Park on the street only
Friday Night Freedom o,p
Birthday Speaker 3rd Friday
8600 Atascadero Ave., Atascadero

W,0,P,CH

Just for Today O,CH,P
3075 Broad St., San Luis Obispo

Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom 0,T,Tg,P,Z
Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog

New Attitudes O,P,CL
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria
behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

7:00 am

7:30 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

Noon

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

SATURDAY

New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc
Saturday Wakep o,p

5318 Palma Ave Atascadero CA
Meets in undercroft room

Central Coast Breakfast Club 0,P,CH,Z
Zoom: 6767124068 / Destiny
Destiny Group physical O,P,LC

119 North D St, Lompoc

Last Saturday of month B-day meeting

Sharing the Message E,O,P
209 W. Main, Suite D, Santa maria

behind thrift store upstairs has elevator

Leaders Choice

Santa Maria Survivors [OR
Third Saturday of the month ONLY

4545 10th St, Guadalupe

New Attitudes o,p
129 N. I St #E, Lompoc
Saturday Hard Knocks o,p
530 12" St, Paso Robles

Keep it Simple oS
3075 Broad St., San Luis Obispo

Hedgehog Game Night Zoom 0,T,Tg,P,Z
Zoom: 829 6898 6495 / hedgehog

Destiny Group LGBTQ+ & Allies o,p
119 North D St, Lompoc

Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

MEETING LEGEND

B Book Study
C Closed (for addicts only)

O Open to anyone
P Participation

CH Chips (for length of clean time) S Speaker

CL Candlelight

ST Stick Meeting

E Elevator T Topic

LC Leader’s Choice Tg Tag

LD Literature Discussion W Women'’s
M Men’s Z Zoom

NS No Smoking

AREA SERVICE COMMITTEE

3075 Broad Street, San Luis Obispo

Zoom ID: 826 8602 3456

Meets the 1st Sunday of month at 3:00 p.m.
New GSR Orientation begins at 2:30 p.m.
Chair: Jacob L. (805-610-0755)

Email: ASC@centralcoastna:org

ACTIVITIES

Meets first Sunday of each month at 1:30 p.m.
3075 Broad Street, San Luis Obispo

Zoom |D: 8848 9223 699

Chair: Tamika R. (805-393-1137)

Email: Activities@centralcoastna.org

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Hospitals & Institutions, Public Information,
phone lines & website, Literature

Meets fourth Sunday of each month at 3 p.m.
3075 Broad Street, San Luis Obispo
Zoom|D: 846 8611 4544

Chair: Stan H. (805-296-0076)

Email: PublicRelations@centralcoastna.org

REGIONAL SERVICE COMMITTEE

Third Sunday of Jan, April, July and Oct. at
11:30am

RCMZ1.: Stan H (805-296-0076)

Email: rcm@centralcoastna.org

WHAT IS THE NA PROGRAM?

NA is a non-profit Fellowship or society of
men and women for whom drugs had become
a major problem. We are recovering addicts

who meet regularly to help each other stay

clean. This is a program of complete
abstinence from all drugs. There is only one
requirement for membership, a desire to stop
using.

CENTRAL COAST AREA
NARCOTICS ANONYMOUS

Meeting Schedule

www.centralcoastna.org

e

Updated: October 2024

TOLL-FREE bilingual HOTLINE:

300-549-7730

NAMES & PHONE NUMBERS:
Callus BEFORE you use!

...that no addict seeking recovery need ever die.

Narcotics Anonymous®


mailto:ASC@centralcoastna.org
mailto:Activities@centralcoastna.org
http://www.centralcoastna.org/
mailto:PublicRelations@centralcoastna.org
mailto:rcm@centralcoastna.org

	SUNDAY
	8:30 am  Men’s Stag M,P
	9:00 am Central Coast Breakfast O,P,CH,Z
	9:00 am  Destiny Group Physical W,O,P,LC
	9:00 am  New Attitudes Men/s Stag M,P
	9:00 am  Sharing the Message E,W,O,P,LC
	Noon   Cambria New Attitudes hybrid   O,P,B,CH,NS
	6:00 pm  The Hope Circle O,P,CH,E
	4:00 pm  Ladies Night O,P
	6:00 pm  Sunday Night Serenity O,P,CH
	7:00 pm  New Attitudes O,P
	7:00 pm  Keep it Simple O,S
	7:00 pm  Five Cities Group O,P
	7:00 pm  Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom C,T,Tg,P,Z
	8:00 pm  Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

	Monday
	Noon Paso Robles Noon E,O,P
	Noon Sharing the Message E,O,P
	6:30 pm  Give it Away Men’s M,C
	6:30 pm  SOS Women’s Meeting C
	6:30 pm  Tuesday Hard Knocks O,P
	7:00 pm  Young and Cool O,P
	7:00 pm  New Attitudes O,P
	7:00 pm  Just for Today O,CH,P
	7:00 pm  Five Cities Group O,B
	7:00 pm  Orcutt Reconnections C,P
	7:00 pm  Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom O,T,Tg,P,Z
	8:00 pm  Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

	TUESDAY
	Noon Paso Hard Knocks Zoom O,P,Z
	Noon New Attitudes O,P
	Noon Sharing the Message E,O,P
	6:00 pm  Five Cities Group Women’s Mtg W,P,CH
	6:00 pm  Moment of Silence Womens mtg E,W,P,CL,C
	6:00 pm  Simple Recovery O,
	6:30 pm  Santa Maria Survivors C,P
	6:30 pm  Tuesday Hard Knocks O,P
	7:00 pm  New Attitudes O,P
	7:00 pm Five Cities Group- Birthday speaker mtg S,CH
	7:00 pm  No Nonsense C,ST
	7:00 pm  Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom O,T,Tg,P,Z
	7:30 pm  Five Cities Group Men’s Mtg M,P
	8:00 pm  Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

	WEDNESDAY
	Noon Paso Robles Noon NA E,O,P
	Noon Sharing the Message E,ST,O,P
	6:00 pm  Santa Maria Survivors C,P
	6:30 pm  Hard Knocks Sweets & Treats O,P
	7:00 pm  Men’s Gryphon Meeting M,P
	7:00 pm  New Attitudes O,P
	7:00 pm  Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom O,T,Tg,P,Z
	7:00 pm  Rockstar Recovery O,CH
	8:00 pm  Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

	THURSDAY
	9:00 am  Central Coast Breakfast Club O,P,CH,Z
	9:00 am  Destiny Group physical O,P
	Noon Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC
	Noon Paso Robles Noon E,O,P
	Noon Paso Hard Knocks Zoom O,P,Z
	Noon New Attitudes O,P
	6:00 pm  Sharing the Message - Men stag M,P
	6:30 pm  Santa Maria Survivors C,P
	7:00 pm  Five Cities Group O,P,CH
	7:00 pm  New Attitudes O,P
	7:00 pm Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom O,T,Tg,P,Z
	7:15 pm  NA Stick Meeting O,P
	7:30 pm  Off The Rock C,P,B,CH,NS
	8:00 pm  Sharing the Message E,O,P,LC

	FRIDAY
	9:00 am  Central Coast Breakfast Club O,P,CH,Z
	9:00 am  Destiny Group physical O,P
	Noon Paso Robles Noon E,O,P
	Noon Sharing the Message E,O,P
	Noon Five Cities Group O,P
	Noon Alcohol is a drug hybrid O,D,Z
	Noon New Attitudes O,P
	6:00 pm  Just for Today E,CH,O,P

	SATURDAY
	7:00 am  New Attitudes O,P
	7:30 am  Saturday Wakep O,P
	9:00 am  Central Coast Breakfast Club O,P,CH,Z
	9:00 am  Destiny Group physical O,P, LC
	Noon Sharing the Message E,O,P
	6:00 pm  Santa Maria Survivors C,P
	6:00 pm  New Attitudes O,P

	AREA SERVICE COMMITTEE
	ACTIVITIES
	Meets first Sunday of each month at 1:30 p.m. 3075 Broad Street, San Luis Obispo

	PUBLIC RELATIONS
	Hospitals & Institutions, Public Information,

	Meeting Schedule
	Updated: October 2024

	800-549-7730
	6:00 pm New Attitudes
	W,O,P,CH
	7:00 pm
	Keep it Simple
	phone lines & website, Literature
	NAMES & PHONE NUMBERS:
	O,P
	8:00 pm
	Destiny Group LGBTQ+ & Allies
	Sharing the Message
	O,P E,O,P,LC
	7:00 pm  Just for Today O,CH,P

	REGIONAL SERVICE COMMITTEE
	7:00 pm  Hedgehog JFT Flip Tag Zoom O,T,Tg,P,Z
	Third Sunday of Jan, April, July and Oct. at
	8:00 pm  New Attitudes
	8:00 pm  Sharing the Message
	O,P,CL E,O,P,LC

	11:30am
	...that no addict seeking recovery need ever die.



